

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 6566 of 2025

Petitioner :- Chhatrapati Pandey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- P.K. Upadhyay

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji,J.

Civil Misc. Amendment Application No. 2 of 2025

1. Perused the application.
2. The application is allowed.
3. Learned counsel for the petitioner may carry out the amendment within a week.
4. List thereafter as fresh.

Order Date :- 23.5.2025

Kumar Manish

(Jayant Banerji,J.)